Ergebnis Mittelwertung

MTB

Rang

Gesamt
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Samstag, 9. Juni 2018, 14:53

StNr

12
14
15

41
52
26
25
17
47
27
18
29

13
55
10
19
33
49
35
45
40
43
16
44
46
42
51
30
54

32
48

31
53
21
20
28
50

Name

HAGER Dominik
FIEDLER Harald

RIEDL Andreas
SOLLINGER Sabine
HOCHHAUSER Michael
LUFTINGER Marcel
BOCHSBICHLER Thomas
PUM Ludwig
SCHEIBER Andre
WASNER Leopold
BASCHATA Wolfgang

HUEMER-FISTELBERGER Davi

RENNSCHMID Stephan

POTZELSBERGER Rosemarie

LUTZ Christoph

HEINZE Achim

REITER Andreas
LUGMAYR Birgit
NAGLSTRASSER Christian
ANZENGRUBER Herbert
PUM Patrick

SCHOBER Philipp

GAIGG Horst

HAGER Ingomar

SILLIPP Gerald

BRAN Viorel

WASNER Andreas
ELMER Giinter
RAMMERSTORFER Andreas
BUTTINGER Manuel
BAUER Manfred
BERANEK Martin
BAUMANN Johann
LOIDL Dietmar
LIENBACHER Matthias
WOISETSCHLAGER Reini
EICHMAIR Daniel

BAUTL Martin
KRANABITL Anita
STADLBAUER Norbert
POLAKOVA Nadezda
BAUER Andreas

JG

1994
1983
1981
1989
1972
1999
1969
1965
1980
1968
1962
1981
1977
1971
1980
1971
1986
1992
1981
1962
1989
1984
1970
1989
1982
1975
1970
1964
1974
1981
1966
1974
1970
1969
1984
1968
2000
1976
1976
1979
1978
1968

Sex Mannschaft
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7. Feuerkogel MTB Attack

Ebensee/Feuerkogel, 09.06.2018

Klasse

Diff. Ges.Zeit

Durchschnittszeit: 1:15:07,14

RC ARBO Grassinger Lamb U40m
Schunk Carbon Technology U40m

RC St. Agatha U40m
www.biking5.at U40 w
Rad.Sport Hochhauser U50m
bike racing team traunsee  U23m
Rad.Sport Hochhauser U50m
Family Biking 50+ m

U40m
ARBO Radsport Kiesl 50+ m
bike racing team traunsee 50+ m

U40m

U50m

Team Bikeworks LED Voluti 40+ w
Heilung fir LungenHochDru U40m

ASV Inntal US0m
RC Schwanenstadt U40m
RC CFK Udow
Napoleongrills Racingteam U40m
ARBO Radsport Kiesl 50+ m
Family biking U40m
RC4Sports Ovilava Wels ~ U40m
Rad.Sport Hochhauser U50m
www.atterbiker.at U40m
RC St. Agatha U40m
RC4Sports Ovilava Wels ~ U50m
ARBO Radsport Kiesl| U50m
Team Bikeworks LED Voluti 50+ m
bike-team-Lochen U50m
Hausruck-Racing U40m

50+ m
Ironteam Eferding Ortho ~ U50m
bike-team-Lacken U50m
Schunk Carbon Technology U50m
SSK Werfen U40m
Team Penhab 50+ m
RC CFK U23m
ASKO Laufrad Steyr U50m
Taxicompany MTB racing 40+ w
Taxicompany MTB racing  U40m

Ironteam Eferding ORTHO 40+ w
50+ m

Auswertung: ASVO SK VB Ebensee

+0:00:20,36
-0:00:21,54
+0:01:21,26
-0:01:42,24
+0:02:09,56
+0:02:39,76
-0:02:46,84
+0:02:58,26
-0:04:13,74
-0:04:13,94
+0:04:36,16
+0:04:47,96
-0:05:27,94
+0:06:28,96
-0:06:45,24
-0:06:56,44
-0:07:33,24
+0:08:46,66
-0:08:51,14
-0:09:16,94
-0:09:32,54
-0:09:43,64
+0:10:28,16
-0:10:36,14
+0:11:14,36
-0:11:25,94
-0:11:47,04
-0:11:49,34
-0:11:57,14
-0:12:34,94
-0:13:25,44
-0:13:53,84
-0:14:16,44
+0:15:33,96
-0:16:53,24
-0:17:24,14
-0:18:01,54
+0:27:14,56
+0:31:05,96
+0:31:05,96
+0:38:55,86
+0:41:42,86

1:15:27,50
1:14:45,60
1:16:28,40
1:13:24,90
1:17:16,70
1:17:46,90
1:12:20,30
1:18:05,40
1:10:53,40
1:10:53,20
1:19:43,30
1:19:55,10
1:09:39,20
1:21:36,10
1:08:21,90
1:08:10,70
1:07:33,90
1:23:53,80
1:06:16,00
1:05:50,20
1:05:34,60
1:05:23,50
1:25:35,30
1:04:31,00
1:26:21,50
1:03:41,20
1:03:20,10
1:03:17,80
1:03:10,00
1:02:32,20
1:01:41,70
1:01:13,30
1:00:50,70
1:30:41,10
0:58:13,90
0:57:43,00
0:57:05,60
1:42:21,70
1:46:13,10
1:46:13,10
1:54:03,00
1:56:50,00
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